Individual Best Times (All Time)

Austin Stephenson - (1642503) - Hucknall SC

Short Course

Stroke SC Time Converted
to LC
50 Freestyle 58.53 58.90
50 Breaststroke 1:14.84 1:15.30
50 Backstroke 58.51 58.90
100 Individual Medley 2:41.65 2:41.70
Copyright 2024

SC WA
Pts

40
37
53
28

Date

30/06/24
22/03/24
19/05/24

30/06/24

Meet

Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Sprint Meet 2024
Hucknall SC Spring Time Trials 2024
Sutton in Ashfield Allen Urch MBE Memorial Sprint

Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Sprint Meet 2024

Venue

Nottingham
Hucknall
Alfreton

Nottingham

License

EM240797
EM240624
EM240388

EM240797
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