Individual Best Times (All Time)

Austin Stephenson - (1642503) - Hucknall SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	58.53	58.90	40	30/06/24	Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Sprint Meet 2024	Nottingham	EM240797	3
50 Breaststroke	1:14.84	1:15.30	37	22/03/24	Hucknall SC Spring Time Trials 2024	Hucknall	EM240624	4
50 Backstroke	58.51	58.90	53	19/05/24	Sutton in Ashfield Allen Urch MBE Memorial Sprint	Alfreton	EM240388	3
100 Individual Medley	2:41.65	2:41.70	28	30/06/24	Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Sprint Meet 2024	Nottingham	EM240797	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS